Product Code：GDP2001
DEC:2" Black Nylon Roller
‧4" ZINC PLATED STEM WORKING LENGTH = 3 5/8"
‧BULGED SHOULDER
‧RATING :50-LB LOAD @ 10,000-8' DOOR CYCLES
Product Code：GDP2002
DEC:2" 11 Ball Nylon Roller With Zinc Plated Stem
‧4" STEM ( WORKING LENGTH=3 1/4" )

‧BULGED SHOULDER
‧WHITE NYLON TIRE FOR QUIET OPERATION
Product Code：GDP2018
DEC:2" Sealed Nylon Rollers
‧7" STEM ( WORKING LENGTH=6 1/4" )
‧BULGED SHOULDER
‧WHITE NYLON TIRE FOR QUIET OPERATION
DEC:14 GA Zinc Plated Hinges #1-#6
GDP1001 14 GA Zinc Plated Hinges #1
GDP1002 14 GA Zinc Plated Hinges #2
GDP1003 14 GA Zinc Plated Hinges #3
GDP1004 14 GA Zinc Plated Hinges #4
GDP1005 14 GA Zinc Plated Hinges #5
GDP1006 14 GA Zinc Plated Hinges #6
DEC:18 GA Zinc Plated Hinges #1-#4
GDP18G01 18 GA Zinc Plated Hinges #1
GDP18G02 18 GA Zinc Plated Hinges #2
GDP18G03 18 GA Zinc Plated Hinges #3
GDP18G04 18 GA Zinc Plated Hinges #4
G
D
P
IN

IO
N
A
L
 T
R
A
D
E
 C
O
.,L
T
D
DEC:11 GA Zinc Plated Hinges #1-#10
GDP11G01 11 GA Zinc Plated Hinges #1
GDP11G02 11 GA Zinc Plated Hinges #2
GDP11G03 11 GA Zinc Plated Hinges #3
GDP11G04 11 GA Zinc Plated Hinges #4
GDP11G05 11 GA Zinc Plated Hinges #5
GDP11G06 11 GA Zinc Plated Hinges #6
GDP11G07 11 GA Zinc Plated Hinges #7
GDP11G08 11 GA Zinc Plated Hinges #8
GDP11G09 11 GA Zinc Plated Hinges #9
GDP11G10 11 GA Zinc Plated Hinges #10
Product Code：GDP1007
‧14 GAUGE HINGE 1/2 CUT DOWN HINGE
‧BRIGHT ZINC PLATED 14 GAUGE STELL HINGE LEAVES
‧FULL BODY 2 3/4" WIDE